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DATE TEAMS TIME TVRESULT

ROBERT MORRIS
at KENTUCKY 100

70

85

77

80

73

60

74

71

59

55

59

FRI. 11/12

MOUNT ST. MARY’S

MOUNT ST. MARY’S

at KENTUCKY

OHIO
at KENTUCKY

at OHIO

7:00pm

MOUNT ST. MARY’S
at ROBERT MORRISFRI. 11/19

TUES. 11/16 7:00pm

7:00pm
ROBERT MORRIS
at OHIOMON. 11/15

7:00pm

FRI. 11/19 7:00pm

MON. 11/22 7:00pm

All Times Eastern (schedule subject to change) 

NOVEMBER 2021 -


