

## THE KENTUCKY CLASSIC

All Times Eastern (schedule subject to change)

DATE	TEAMS	RESULT	TIME TV
FRI. 11/12	ROBERT MORRIS  AT KENTUCKY	60 100	7:00рм
MON. 11/15	ROBERT MORRIS  AT OHIO	71 85	<b>7:00</b> <sub>PM</sub>
TUES. 11/16	MOUNT ST. MARY'S  AT KENTUCKY	55 80	7:00 <sub>PM</sub>
FRI. 11/19	MOUNT ST. MARY'S  AT ROBERT MORRIS	<b>74</b> <b>70</b>	<b>7:00</b> <sub>PM</sub>
FRI. 11/19	OHIO  AT KENTUCKY	59 77	7:00 <sub>PM</sub>
MON. 11/22	MOUNT ST. MARY'S  AT OHIO	59 <b>73</b>	<b>7:00</b> <sub>PM</sub>